
           
      Page 1

Summer School - Lost River, Malin, Merrill
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:13 am DISTANCE: 19.48
DRIVER NAME: GOMES, ALLAN FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 39 TOTAL TIME: 0:42 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:13 AM 32159 TRANSFORMER RD   
   
2 7:20 AM WASHINGTON ST & CLEARBROOK PL (NE)   
   
3 7:21 AM 6TH ST & MAIN ST (NW)   
   
4 7:23 AM ROSICKY AVE & 5TH ST (NE)   
   
5 7:24 AM 2319 MARKET ST   
   
6 7:25 AM MALIN ELEMENTARY   
   
7 7:34 AM 23999 ADAMS POINT RD   
   
8 7:43 AM 23503 MALONE RD   
   
9 7:45 AM 23787  MALONE ROAD STUDENT PICK UP AND

TURN AROUND   
   
10 7:52 AM 23787 S MERRILL RD   
   
11 7:55 AM MERRILL ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Summer School - Lost River, Malin, Merrill PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 12:30 pm DISTANCE: 19.48
DRIVER NAME: GOMES, ALLAN FINISH TIME: 01:12 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 39 TOTAL TIME: 0:42 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 12:30 PM MERRILL ELEMENTARY   
   
2 12:33 PM 23787 S MERRILL RD   
   
3 12:40 PM 23787 MALONE ROAD STUDENT PICK UP &

TURN AROUND   
   
4 12:43 PM 22770 MALONE RD   
   
5 12:51 PM 23999 ADAMS POINT RD   
   
6 12:59 PM MALIN ELEMENTARY   
   
7 1:00 PM 2319 MARKET ST   
   
8 1:02 PM ROSICKY AVE & 5TH ST (SW)   
   
9 1:04 PM 6TH ST & MAIN ST (SE)   
   
10 1:05 PM WASHINGTON ST & CLEARBROOK PL (SW)   
   
11 1:12 PM 32167 TRANSFORMER RD   
           
  


